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Rank Girls
Total 

Points

Kentucky Girls Junior 
PGA Championship

Kentucky Junior 
Amateur Championship

KHSAA State 
Championship

KGCA All-State 
Championship

KYPGA Jr Tour 
Championship

NRP 
Bluegrass Jr

Justin Thomas Jr 
Championship

Marshall Strong Junior 
Championship

Louisville Junior 
Championship

Womens 
Kentucky 

Open

1 Macie Brown 178 50 26 25 40 17 20
2 Casey Powell 141 30 30 17 50 14
3 Trinity Beth 133 42 14 20 32 25
4 Savannah Howell 124 20 42 17 25 20
5 Elizabeth Eberle 70.5 32 38.5
6 Delia Gibbs 65 50 15
7 Macey Brown 55 40 15
8 Kate Hanni 52 35 17
9 Faith Martin 49 35 14

10 Abigail Sutherland 40 23 6 11
11 Claira Beth Ramsey 38.5 38.5
12 Izzy Wiley 35 10 13 12
13 Katie Carman 30 30
13 Madison Harding 30 23 7
15 Grace Clark 28.5 15.5 3 10
16 Abbie Lee 27.5 24.5 3
17 Madison Hudson 26 26
18 Alexis Daniel 25 25
19 Abby Cook 24.5 24.5
20 Addie Westbrook 20 20
20 Olivia Hensley 20 3 17
20 Maddie Cecil 20 3 17
20 Mary Browder Howell 20 20
20 Rylea Marcum 20 20
20 Matti Spaldfing 20 20
26 Megan Hertter 19 6 13
27 Kathryn Brown 18 10 8
27 Grace Walker 18 3 15
29 Hannah Curreri 17 17
30 Jenna Estravillo 15.5 15.5
31 Alexis Haller 15 15
32 Kaitlyn Zeiba 13 3 10
32 McKenna Stahl 13 13
34 Eva Maley 10 10
34 Emily Allen 10 10
36 Madison Borders 9 3 6
37 Jane Stilz 8 8
37 Libby Gilliland 8 8
39 Mary Keene Marrs 6 3 3
39 C.A. Carter 6 6
39 Ellie West 6 6
39 Cameron Allen 6 6
43 Janie Morgan 3 3
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0

 2020 Junior Player of the Year 
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A B C

Rank Girls
Total 

Points

1 Macie Brown 178
2 Casey Powell 141
3 Trinity Beth 133
4 Savannah Howell 124
5 Elizabeth Eberle 70.5
6 Delia Gibbs 65
7 Macey Brown 55
8 Kate Hanni 52
9 Faith Martin 49

10 Abigail Sutherland 40
11 Claira Beth Ramsey 38.5
12 Izzy Wiley 35
13 Katie Carman 30
13 Madison Harding 30
15 Grace Clark 28.5
16 Abbie Lee 27.5
17 Madison Hudson 26
18 Alexis Daniel 25
19 Abby Cook 24.5
20 Addie Westbrook 20
20 Olivia Hensley 20
20 Maddie Cecil 20
20 Mary Browder Howell 20
20 Rylea Marcum 20
20 Matti Spaldfing 20
26 Megan Hertter 19
27 Kathryn Brown 18
27 Grace Walker 18
29 Hannah Curreri 17
30 Jenna Estravillo 15.5
31 Alexis Haller 15
32 Kaitlyn Zeiba 13
32 McKenna Stahl 13
34 Eva Maley 10
34 Emily Allen 10
36 Madison Borders 9
37 Jane Stilz 8
37 Libby Gilliland 8
39 Mary Keene Marrs 6
39 C.A. Carter 6
39 Ellie West 6
39 Cameron Allen 6
43 Janie Morgan 3
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
44 0
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